
 

 

 
 

Rate Card 

 

 Entrance Fee /  

Joining Fee 

Monthly 

Subscriptions 

HKJC Membership   

  Racing Membership HK$150,000 HK$850 

  Full Membership HK$700,000 HK$2,350 

  Full Membership (S) HK$350,000 HK$850 

  The Racing Club Membership 

Aged 31 or above 

Aged between 18 - 30 
 

 

HK$138,000 

HK$92,000 
HK$1,400 

  Corporate Membership (Scheme A) HK$2,200,000 HK$2,350 

  Corporate Membership (Scheme B) HK$4,400,000 HK$2,350 

   

Mainland Membership   

  Individual Membership RMB¥400,000 RMB¥1,800 

  Corporate Membership (Type A – 3 nominees) RMB¥1,200,000 RMB¥5,400 

  Corporate Membership (Type B – 2 nominees)  RMB¥900,000 RMB¥3,600 

  Corporate Membership (Type C – 1 nominee) RMB¥500,000 RMB¥1,800 

   

   

Joining Fee 

Monthly 

Subscriptions 

Concession Scheme   

  Sha Tin Clubhouse  HK$21,000 (per year) Nil 

  Beas River Country Club HK$20,000 (per year) Nil 

  The Racing Club HK$73,000 HK$700 

   

  Annual Fee 

Supplementary Cards of Member’s Children   

  Full Member / Corporate Nominee  HK$120 

  Racing Member   HK$60 

 
All fees and monthly subscriptions are subject to periodical review.  The prevailing fees and rates at the time 

of election to membership will apply to newly elected Members. 

 
As at 1 October 2019 



 

 

 

 

收費表 

 

 入會費 / 參加費 月費 

香港會籍   

  賽馬會員會籍 150,000港元 850港元 

  全費會員會籍 700,000港元 2,350港元 

  全費會員會籍 (S) 350,000港元 850港元 
 

  競駿會員會籍 

31歲或以上 

18歲 至 30歲 
 

 

138,000港元 

92,000港元 

 
 

1,400港元 

  公司會籍 (類別 A) 2,200,000港元 2,350港元 

  公司會籍 (類別 B) 4,400,000港元 2,350港元 

   

國內會籍   

  個人會籍 400,000人民幣 1,800人民幣 

  公司會籍 (甲類 – 3位可登記公司代表人) 1,200,000人民幣 5,400人民幣 

  公司會籍 (乙類 – 2位可登記公司代表人) 900,000人民幣 3,600人民幣 

  公司會籍 (丙類 – 1位可登記公司代表人) 500,000人民幣 1,800人民幣 

   

 參加費 月費 

特許計劃   

  沙田會所 21,000港元 (每年) 不適用 

  雙魚河鄉村會所 20,000港元 (每年) 不適用 

  競駿會特許計劃 73,000港元 700港元 

   

  年費 

香港賽馬會會員子女附屬卡   

  全費會員 / 公司代表人  120港元 

  賽馬會員  60港元 

 
 

所有會費及月費會定期調整，適用於新會員的費用將以會籍生效的費率為準。 

 

截至二 O 一九年十月一日 


